TENSATOR.COM +44 (0) 1908 684600
TENSABARRIER® AND HEALTH & SAFETY BARRIERS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2021
TENSATOR.COM +44 (0) 1908 684600
TABLE OF CONTENTS
THE TENSABARRIER® STORY
TENSABARRIER®
POSTS

spigot and cover caps are all made from
stainless steel to avoid corrosion.
Order Code:
889T2R-STD: 2.3m webbing
889T2R-MAX: 3.65m webbing
889T2F SURFACE FIXED BASE
For added stability in applications
with established traffic patterns
this bright chrome finished base
is surface fixed to the floor.
Base also available in stainless steel.
Order Code:
889T2F-STD: 2.3m webbing
889T2F-MAX: 3.65m webbing
height 950mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 140mm weight 4.4kg
889T2UH UNIVERSAL BASE
The slim profile Universal Base is cast
iron with a pressed steel cover
featuring the lowest leading edges of
any barrier on the market; available
in a range of colours & finishes.
Order Code:
889T2UH-STD: 2.3m webbing
889T2UH-MAX: 3.65m webbing
height 970mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 342mm weight 16.90kg
height 970mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 342mm weight 16kg
889T2BH BASICS BASE
The Basics Base is cast iron covered
by a highly durable anti-scuff ABS
plastic cover which is perfect for the
cost-conscious Tensabarrier® buyer.
Order Code:
889T2BH-STD: 2.3m webbing
889T2BH-MAX: 3.65m webbing
889T2 MAGNETIC BASE
Magnetic bases combine the stability
and location correctness of a fixed base
with the flexibility of a free-standing
Tensabarrier®. Six magnets fitted into the
base engage securely with a steel plate
which can be flush-fitted into any floor.
Barriers can be conveniently removed
and re-fitted without the need for floor
cover caps. Available with a locator for a
more consistent queue layout.
Order Code:
889T2MAG-STD: 2.3m webbing
889T2MAG-MAX: 3.65m webbing
height 980mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 225mm weight N/A height 975mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 100mm weight 2.3kg
889T2 ADVANCE SOCKET BASE
The innovative design of the 889T2
Advance Socket Base features a longer
than standard post which fits tightly
over a recessed circular mounting block
in the socket. The surface of the mounting
block is flush to floor level eliminating
the need for socket caps when the post
is removed. Socket base supplied in
stainless steel to avoid corrosion.
We recommend the use of a stainless
steel post with this socket.
Order Code:
889T2ADP-STD: 2.3m webbing
889T2ADP-MAX: 3.65m webbing
TENSATOR.COM +44 (0) 1908 684600
889P PLUS ADVANCE
Another Tensabarrier® first, the Plus range from Tensator® is the
world’s first triple width webbing.  At 150mm wide and up to 50%
wider than on copycat products, Plus wide webbing provides an
impressive canvas on which to showcase corporate logos,
promotional messages or safety and cautionary information.
 Product shown:
889PU Post, with Custom Printed
150mm Wide Plus Webbing
889PBH BASICS BASE
The Basics Base is cast iron covered
by a highly durable anti-scuff ABS
plastic cover which is perfect for the
cost-conscious Tensabarrier® buyer.
Order Code:
889PBH-STD: 2m webbing
height 970mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 342mm weight 16.50kg
889PUH UNIVERSAL BASE
The slim profile Universal Base is
cast iron with a pressed steel cover
featuring the lowest leading edges
of any barrier on the market.
Available in a range of colours &
finishes.
Order Code:
889PUH-STD: 2m webbing
height 970mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 342mm weight 16.50kg
889PR SOCKET FIXED BASE889PR SOCKET FIXED BASE
Floor socket bases provide added stability
and assist in ensuring that post layouts are
always correct. Designed for easy removal
and supplied with one floor socket cap
per post, the 889PR Socket Fixed Base
offers the 2 in 1 flexibility of both a
permanent and temporary barrier solution.
Floor socket, spigot and cover caps are all
made from stainless steel to avoid corrosion.
Order Code:
889PR-STD: 2m webbing
height 940mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 68mm weight 4.4kg
889PF SURFACE FIXED BASE
For added stability in applications
with established traffic patterns
this bright chrome finished base is
surface fixed to the floor. Base also
available in stainless steel.
Order Code:
889PF-STD: 2m webbing
height 950mm tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 140mm weight 4.4kg
889P MAGNETIC BASE
Magnetic bases combine the stability
and location correctness of a fixed base
with the flexibility of a free-standing
Tensabarrier®. Six magnets fitted into
the base engage securely with a steel
plate which can be flush-fitted into
any floor.  Barriers can be conveniently
removed and re-fitted without the
need for floor cover caps. Available
with a locator for a more consistent
queue layout.
Order Code:
889PMAG-STD: 2m webbing
889T2 ADVANCE SOCKET BASE
The innovative design of the 889T2
Advance Socket Base features a longer
than standard post which fits tightly

The heavy weight base provides
additional stability.
Order Code:
ULT16UH: 1.6m post, 2.3m webbing
ULT18UH: 1.8m post, 2.3m webbing
height
1600mm
1800mm
tube O.D. 63.50mm
base dia. 342mm weight
ULT16UH 18kg
ULT18UH 18.5kg
ULTRA ROLLABARRIER® BASE
The Rollabarrier® base has a cast
iron finish base and is available in
Hammer Grey or Black Wrinkle.
Order Code:
ULT16RB1: 1.6m post, 2.3m webbing
ULT18RB1: 1.8m post, 2.3m webbing
height
1600mm
1800mm
tube O.D. 63.50mm

have Tensator’s design team create your custom
message, or alternatively, make your own signage insert.
Order Code:
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A4 Portrait - TB-SHA4P-33S
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A4 Landscape - TB-SHA4L-33S
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A3 Portrait - TB-SHA3P-33S
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A3 Landscape TB-SHA3L-33S
MERCHANDISING BOWL
Unlock the power of impulse purchasing by transforming any
Tensabarrier® into a merchandising hotspot by adding a
Tensator® post-top Merchandising Bowl. Featuring tool-free

• InQ-TV®
TO SEE OUR FULL RANGE OF PRODUCTS VISIT: WWW.TENSATOR.COM
+44 (0) 1908 684600HOW TO ORDER
Payment
Orders are payable by cheque, credit account, BACS
or credit card.
A full copy of our Terms & Conditions is available
upon request or at www.tensatorgroup.com
Browse & Shop
Visit www.tensabarrier.com and browse our
extensive collection of products displayed.
The product specifications shown in this brochure are for information only. Photos taken in a natural setting cannot reproduce the exact colour of the products. Tensator® reserves the
right to modify the models displayed in this catalogue without prior notice & will not accept responsibility for any typographical error included in it. Reproduction in part or whole of this
catalogue is forbidden without the express permission of Tensator®. This catalogue does not represent any contractual agreement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please note: colours & finishes are reproduced in this catalogue within the limitations of the printing process.
TENSATOR.COM +44 (0) 1908 684600
Owing to the dynamic nature of our business, specif ications are constantly being changed and therefore this literature is for informational purposes only.
Due to manufacturing tolerances and the hand-made nature of our products, assembled weights can have +/- 10% weight tolerances.
For the most up to date information, please visit our website www.tensator.com. Tensator makes no warranties, express or implied in this document E&OE.
+44 (0) 1908 684600www.tensator.cominfo@tensator.com
MILTON KEYNES
+44 1908 684600
NEW YORK
+1 631 666 0300
DUBAI
+971 4 2997228
PARIS
+33 1 43 09 85 00
FRANKFURT
+49 69 3003 890-0
WROCLAW
+48 71 359 3800